
Sr No Date Day Name of the Celebration

1 21-06-2023 Wednesday Yoga Day

2 03-07-2023 Monday Gurupoornima

3 01-08-2023 Tuesday Lokmanya Tilak Punya tithi

4 15-08-2023 Wednesday Independence Day

5 30-08-2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Day

6 05-09-2023 Thursday Teachers Day

7 14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Day

8 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti and Lalbahadur Shastri Jayanthi

9 21-10-2023 Saturday Navrathri

10 14-10-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day

11
1st Week of 

Dec-2023
Annual Sports Meet

12 03-01-2024 Tuesday Savitribai Phule Jayanthi

13
1st Week of 

Jan-2024
Annual Gathering

14 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day

15 27-02-2024 Tuesday Marathi Day

16 14-04-2024 Saturday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanthi

     Head Master
CKTVES, New Panvel

 Annual Schedule for Cultural Activities  (2023-2024)

Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha’s

C K THAKUR VIDYALAYA, NEW PANVEL
English Medium – Secondary Section

Janardan Bhagat Marg, Plot No: 08, Sector: 14, CIDCO Colony, New Panvel, MM:9869967847


